periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.023
23-06-2023
27-06-2023
95/2023

IMPLEMENTACION PROGRAMA MUNICIPAL DE IDENTIFICACION
ELECTRONICA DE CANES ( RELACIONADA CON 86/18 - ART. 50)

GOBIERNO
Promulgada

IMPLEMENTACION PROGRAMA MUNICIPAL DE IDENTIFICACION
ELECTRONICA DE CANES ( RELACIONADA CON 86/18 - ART. 50)



